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W.U. RISK MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Acc. No. 82-154

Inventory
No. of
Box Fldrs. Dates
1 . Administrative staff meetings
Minutes 2 1977-78

General correspondence
Day (B.C.) & Company, insurance 1971
University Risk Management & lnsurance

Association
‘W.U. Regents 1977
W.U. Purchasing Department 197379
Washington State Hospital Association 1976

Policy ' ‘

Risk management - general 3 1974-75
Risk management - state 2 1972-75

Policy record books 2 vols,

Subject Series -
Actuarial study (Milliman & Robertson) 2 1976-77
Aetna and broker - reports 1975-76
Arbitration 1973-77
Argonaut Insurance Companies 2 1971-73
Broker of record (includes proposals of

various firms)
2 Broker of record proposals

Canoe house 1976

CASB standard insurance costs 1977

Child care 1973-77
Civil rights actions (discrimination) 1976-77
Claim settlement letters 1963-74
Claims procedures 1971-77
Climbing rock/mountaineering 1976-77
Consultants 1975=77
Directors and officers insurance 1971-72
Fire 1976-77
Forms - standard lease and contract provisions 1976-77
Hospital equipment 1976-77
Human subjects 2 1971-77
Husky Marching Band 1974-76
Husky sports camps/clinics 1972-76
Insurance data 1974-75
Insurance schedules 1973-76
Lake Wilderness Lodge - lease 1973

Land lease agreement - B.J. Spurgeon ) 1973

Legislation 6 1973-79
Liability insurance 1965-71
Liability--self-insurance 1976-77
Liability--general reports 1968-76
Liability premium summary 1968-76
Lipid research 1976-78
Long-term disability 1977

Malpractice claims 1970-71
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Subject Series (continued)

Malpractice insurance

Malpractice reports

Medical trust fund

0il spills

Professional liability insurance

Professional 1iability insurance (Winterscheid
studies)

Professional liability insurance extension
requests

"Public Service Bureau

Real estate

Reports & studies

Scientific instruments, hospital paintings

Scuba diving

Skate boards

State fidelity bond (Associated U. Physicians)

State fidelity bond (UW Treasurer)

Student - housing

University police

Use of stadium for professional game

Use of university facilities

Use of university facilities

.U. Experimental College

. Family Medicine Department

. Hall Health Center

Harborview Medical Center

Henry Gallery

. KCTS-TV Educational Television

. Metropolitan Tract Office

Washlngton State Medical Association
SUBGROUPS
W.U. Elderly Persons Access to University Task

Force

Facilities and Equipment Security Committee

(ad hoc)

Handicapped Self-Evaluation Advisory

Committee

Harborview Risk Management Committee

Hospital Risk Management Committee

Hospital Board

Liability Insurance & Workmen's Compensation

Committee (ad hoc)

. Patient Relations Task Force

. Risk Management Evaluation Committee

Student Insurance Review Committee

Retirement & Insurance Office Search

Committee
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Dates
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1975-76
1975-76
1975

1970-73
1975-77
1975-76

1974-78

1978

1976-78
1975-77
1971-77
1977

1977-78
1972-77
1971-76
1977-78
1976-77
1975

1972-73
1974-77
1974-77
1977

1977

1976-77
1959-77
1979-80
1954-77
1977

1977
1977
1978

1977
1976-77
1978
1974-77

1977

1975-71
1972-76
1979-80



