

## University of Washington, Risk Management Office records

## Inventory

Accession No: 82-154

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington, Risk Management Office. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UA10\_13\_00UWRiskManagementOffice/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## W.U. RISK MANAGEMENT OFFICE Acc. No. 82-154

## Inventory

Box		No. of Fldrs.	Dates
1	Administrative staff meetings Minutes	2	107779
	General correspondence	2	1977-78
	Day (B.C.) & Company, insurance University Risk Management & Insurance Association		1971
	W.U. Regents		1977
	W.U. Purchasing Department		1973-79
	Washington State Hospital Association		1976
	Policy	2	107/ 75
	Risk management - general	3 2	1974-75
	Risk management - state Policy record books	2 vols,	1972-75
	Subject Series	2 9015,	-
	Actuarial study (Milliman & Robertson)	2	1976-77
	Aetna and broker reports		1975-76
	Arbitration		1973-77
*	Argonaut Insurance Companies	2	1971-73
	Broker of record (includes proposals of		
2	various firms)		
2	Broker of record proposals Canoe house		1976
	CASB standard insurance costs		1977
	Child care		1973-77
	Civil rights actions (discrimination)		1976-77
	Claim settlement letters		1963-74
	Claims procedures		1971-77
	Climbing rock/mountaineering		1976-77
	Consultants		1975-77
	Directors and officers insurance Fire		1971-72
			1976-77 1976-77
	Forms - standard lease and contract provisions Hospital equipment		1976-77
	Human subjects	2	1971-77
	Husky Marching Band	_	1974-76
	Husky sports camps/clinics		1972-76
	Insurance data		1974-75
	Insurance schedules		1973-76
	Lake Wilderness Lodge - lease		1973
	Land lease agreement - B.J. Spurgeon		1973
	Legislation	6	1973-79 1965-71
	Liability insurance Liabilityself-însurance		1976-77
	Liabilitygeneral reports		1968-76
	Liability premium summary		1968-76
	Lipid research		1976-78
	Long-term disability		1977
	Malpractice claims		1970-71

		No. of	
Box	Subject Series (continued)	Fldrs.	Dates
3	Malpractice insurance Malpractice reports Medical trust fund Oil spills Professional liability insurance Professional liability insurance		1975-76 1975-76 1975 1970-73 1975-77 1975-76
	studies) Professional liability insurance extension requests	4	1974-78
	Public Service Bureau Real estate Reports & studies Scientific instruments, hospital paintings Scuba diving Skate boards State fidelity bond (Associated U. Physicians) State fidelity bond (UW Treasurer) Student housing University police	3 2	1978 1976-78 1975-77 1971-77 1977 1977-78 1972-77 1971-76 1977-78
4	Use of stadium for professional game Use of university facilities Use of university facilities W.U. Experimental College W.U. Family Medicine Department W.U. Hall Health Center W.U. Harborview Medical Center	2	1975 1972-73 1974-77 1974-77 1977 1977
	W.U. Henry Gallery W.U. KCTS-TV Educational Television W.U. Metropolitan Tract Office Washington State Medical Association SUBGROUPS	2	1959-77 1979-80 1954-77 1977
	W.U. Elderly Persons Access to University Task Force W.U. Facilities and Equipment Security Committee		1977 1977
	(ad hoc) W.U. Handicapped Self-Evaluation Advisory Committee		1978
	W.U. Harborview Risk Management Committee W.U. Hospital Risk Management Committee W.U. Hospital Board W.U. Liability Insurance & Workmen's Compensation Committee (ad hoc)	6	1977 1976-77 1978 1974-77
	W.U. Patient Relations Task Force W.U. Risk Management Evaluation Committee W.U. Student Insurance Review Committee W.U. Retirement & Insurance Office Search Committee		1977 1975-77 1972-76 1979-80